&7, OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC ACCESS COUNSELOR
) FORMAL COMPLAINT Dats received (morth, day, yean)

' P/ State Form 49407 (R2 / 7-01)

Indiana Governmaent Center South Compialnt number

indianapolis, IN 46204

Telephone: {317} 233-9435 or 1 (800) 228-6013

Eacsimile: (317) 233-3091

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be used only when filing complaints under indiana Code &-14-5. All information provided is disclosable under the Access to
Public Record Act. PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT.

COMPLAINANT INFORMATION
* et middlo indiah

|
| Address (number and stroel) == et

| ]
Name of public agency
Town Of Whitestown - Town Council - Boone County
Address (number and stresi) City State ZIP coda
3 South Main Street - Whitestown IN 46075
Telephone number Facsimie qumber E-mail address

317-769-6557

Narma of Elacied l. Appointed Official or Prasiding Officer responsible for the denial
Jason Tribby Council President

COMPLAINT {Chcck All That Apply)

D Open Door Law Violatlon D Pubiic Records Access Violation
Exacutive Session D Denlal of Access D Copy Fee
7 Notice O other [ Deniat of Electronic Accass
D Other
IMPORTANT
Date danied accass to public record: [ Rrequest for priority status [Ses Indiana Admin. Code (62 IAC 1-1-3)]

Date notified of denial of access to masting:

Please describe denial of accass to meeting or public records below. Attach additional sheets if necessary. (Required}
Specific complaint relates to Town Council Meeting Held on 01/27/07. This meeting was held

in violation of Public Access Indiana Code 5-14-1.5-8 "Accessibility To Individuals With

Disabilities". Town Hall has numerous design deficiencies from the guildiines listed in the
Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA Act). Deficiencies include Doorway Clear Width,
Maneuvering Clearances at Doors, Thresholds at Doorways, Door Hardware, Accessible

Restroom Facilities, Accessible Parking Facilities. This is not an inclusive list. Council had

legal counsel present at this meeting. Council shows complete disreguard for the law.

All items discussed or ordinances voted on at this meeting should be voided.

Council should be made to wait until an accessible location is used for meeting prior to being

allowed to discuss or vote on any of these items.

PLEASE ATTANH ORIE® AE AMY WRITTEN DENIAL OR DOCUMENTATION CONCERNING DENIAL
Signature T




OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC ACCESS COUNSELOR
FORMAL COMPLAINT Date receivad {month, day, year}
State Form 45407 (R2 / 7-01)
Indiana Government Canter South Complaint number
indianapoiis, IN 46204

Telephone: (317) 233-9435 or 1 (800) 228-6013
Facsimile: (317) 233-3091

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be usad only when filing complsints under indiana Gode 5-14-5. Al information provided is disclosable under the Access to
Public Record Act. PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT.

COMPLAINANT INFORMATION
- “act frgl, mickile initial)

m [ amrirmes savas worsosns - T ]
F Faccimil- - —

I AT Tl e e

Name of public agency .

Town Of Whitestown - Town Council - Boone County

Address (number and streef) City State ZiP code

3 South Main Street Whitestown IN 46075

Telephone number Facsimile number E-mail address

317-769-6557

Name of Elected / Appoinied Offictal or Prasiding Officer responsibie for the denial
Jason Tribby Council President

COMPLAINT { Check All That Apply)

O Open Door Law Violation D Public Records Access Violation
Executive Session D Denial of Access D Copy Fee
(3 Notice ] other [ peniat of Etectronic Access
O other
IMPORTANT
Date densed acoess 1o public 1ecord: 3 Request for priority status [See indiana Admin. Code (62 IAC 1-1-3)]

Date notified of danial of access o maeting:

Please describe denial of access to meeting or public records below. Atach additional sheets if necessary. (Required)

Specific complaint relates to Town Council Meeting Held on 01/22/07, This meeting was held |
in violation of Public Access Indiana Code 5-14-1.5-8 "Accessibility To Individuals With

Disabilities". Town Hall has numerous design deficiencies from the guildlines listed in the

Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA Act). Deficiencies include Doorway Clear Width,

Maneuvering Clearances at Doors, Thresholds at Doorways, Door Hardware, Accessible

Restroom Facilities, Accessible Parking Facilities. This is not an inclusive list. Council had

legal counsel present at this meeting. Council shows complete disrequard for the law.

All items discussed or ordinances voted on at this meeting should be voided.

Council should be made to wait until an accessible location is used for meeting prior to being

allowed to discuss or vote on any of these items.

PLEASE ATTACH COPIES OF ANY WRITTEN DENIAL OR DOCUMENTATION CONCERNING DENIAL

Signature [ Date {month, day vear:

T



5, OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC ACCESS COUNSELOR
: FORMAL COMPLAlNT Date raceived (month, day, year)

%/ State Form 49407 (R2 1 7-01)

Indiana Government Center South Complaint number
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Telephone: {317) 233-9435 or 1 (800) 228-6013
Facsimile: (317) 233-3091

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is ta be used only when filing complaints under indiana Code 5-14-5. Al information pravided is disclosable under the Access fo
Public Record Act. PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT.

COMPLAINANT INFORMATION

Noma Hast firgt, middia initiaf)

[ exite L

|

| karauT.

o
INFORMATION ABCUT PUBLIC AGENCY DENYING ACCESS
Name of public agency
Town Of Whitestown - RDC Board - Boone County
Address (number and sireel) State ZiP code
3 South Main Street Whltestown | 46075

Telephone number Facsimie numbar E-mail address

317-769-6557

Mame of Elected / Appointad Official or Presiding Officer responsible for the denial
Carla Jackson Board President

I
e}

COMPLAINT {Check All That Apply)

O Open Door Law Violation {3 Public Records Access Violation

Executive Session Denial of Access a Copy Fee
B Notice O other (] Deniat of Etectronic Access
Other
IMPORTANT

Date dened accass to public record: D Raquest for priority status [See Indiana Admin. Code (62 IAC 7-1-3)}

Date notified of denial of accass to mesting:

Please describe denial of access to meefing or public records below. Attach additional sheels if necessaty. (Required)
Specific complaint relates to RDC Board Meeting Held on 02/01/07. This meeting was held

in violation of Public Access Indiana Code 5-14-1.5-8 "Accessibility To Individuals With

Disabilities”. Town Hall has numerous design deficiencies from the guildlines listed in the
Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA Act). Deficiencies include Doorway Clear Width,
Maneuvering Clearances at Doors, Thresholds at Doorways, Door Hardware, Accessible

Restroom Facilities, Accessible Parking Facilities. This is not an inclusive list. Town has

previously been notified of deficiencies. Board shows complete disreguard for the law.

All items discussed or issues voted on at this meeting should be voided.

Board should be made to wait until an accessible location is used for meeting prior to being
allowed to discuss or vote on any of these items.

PLEASE ATTACH COPIES OF ANY WRITTEN DENIAL OR DOCUMENTATION CONCERNING DENIAL
Signatr~ - =
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